                          ASMA6J10A thru ASMA6J28CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics
www.goodark.com  1  Version: Rev.C
SMA(DO-214AC)
600W,10 - 28V Transient Voltage Suppressors
Features
● Very fast response time
● Glass passivated junction

(µA)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current
IppM
(A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
at
IPPM
VC(Volts)
UNI BI
Min Max
ASMA6J10A ASMA6J10CA AKX AAX 11.1 12.3 1.0 10 5.0 35.3 17.0
ASMA6J11A ASMA6J11CA AKZ AAZ 12.2 13.5 1.0 11 5.0 33.0 18.2
ASMA6J12A ASMA6J12CA ALE ABE 13.3 14.7 1.0 12 5.0 30.2 19.9
ASMA6J13A ASMA6J13CA ALG ABG 14.4 15.9 1.0 13 1.0 27.9 21.5
ASMA6J14A ASMA6J14CA ALK ABK 15.6 17.2 1.0 14 1.0 25.9 23.2
ASMA6J15A ASMA6J15CA ALM ABM 16.7 18.5 1.0 15 1.0 24.6 24.4
ASMA6J16A ASMA6J16CA ALP ABP 17.8  19.7  1.0 16 1.0 23.1 26.0
ASMA6J17A ASMA6J17CA ALR ABR 18.9  20.9  1.0 17 1.0 21.7 27.6
ASMA6J18A ASMA6J18CA ALT ABT 20.0  22.1  1.0 18 1.0 20.5 29.2
ASMA6J20A ASMA6J20CA ALV ABV 22.2  24.5  1.0 20 1.0 18.5 32.4
ASMA6J22A ASMA6J22CA ALX ABX 24.4  26.9  1.0 22 1.0 16.9 35.5
ASMA6J24A ASMA6J24CA ALZ ABZ 26.7  29.5  1.0 24 1.0 15.4 38.9
ASMA6J26A ASMA6J26CA AME ACE 28.9  31.9  1.0 26 1.0 14.3 42.1
ASMA6J28A ASMA6J28CA AMG ACG 31.1 34.4  1.0 28 1.0 13.2 45.4
Note：
1. The thermal resistance from junction to ambient, case or lead, mounted on P.C.B with 5×5mm copper pads
                          ASMA6J10A thru ASMA6J28CA
                                      GOOD-ARK Electronics